6/1/23
6/8/23
6/15/23
6/22/23
6/29/23
7/6/23
7/13/23
7/20/23
7/271/23
8/3/23
8/10/23
8/17/23
8/25/23

Thursday

Night On the Town

and

In season, and vendors are always welcome!

Free will offering for meal.

4:30 — 7:00 PM at the Starbuck Depot

Glacial Hills Elementary
Scouts Troop 423

Study Club GFWC
Immanuel Church

VFW Men's Auxiliary
Cub Scouts

Hope Church

Scouts Troop 423

VFW Auxiliary

Open [ To Be Announced
Open f To Be Announced
Starbuck Chamb. of Commerce
Starbuck Depot

Pulled pork sandwich, chips, ice cream bar, water
Tacos with fixings, Beverage

BBQ, Chips, Cookie, Beverage

Hamburgers, Beans, Chips, Bars, and Beverage
Hot Dogs, Chili, Beverage

Hot Dogs,Chips, Watermelon, Rice Krispies Bar
Pulled Pork Sandwich, chips, Beverage, & MUSIC
Sloppy Joes, Salad, Cobbler, Beverage

BBQ's Chips, Ice Cream Sandwich, Beverage

Cheesey Chicken Sandwich, Chips, Ice Cream, Bev.
Hot HamE&Cheese, Chips, Cookie, Beverage

Serving items subjectto change

Special thanks to the Gladys Ness Brang Foundation for financial support of TNOT events




