## 2023 Thursday Night On the Town













## Free will offering for meal.

## 4:30 - 7:00 PM at the Starbuck Depot

6/1/23	Glacial Hills Elementary	Pulled pork sandwich, chips, ice cream bar, water
6/8/23	Scouts Troop 423	Tacos with fixings, Beverage
6/15/23	Study Club GFWC	BBQ, Chips, Cookie, Beverage
6/22/23	Immanuel Church	Hamburgers, Beans, Chips, Bars, and Beverage
6/29/23	VFW Men's Auxiliary	Hot Dogs, Chili, Beverage
7/6/23	Cub Scouts	Hot Dogs, Chips, Watermelon, Rice Krispies Bar
7/13/23	Hope Church	Pulled Pork Sandwich, chips, Beverage, & MUSIC
7/20/23	Scouts Troop 423	Sloppy Joes, Salad, Cobbler, Beverage
7/27/23	VFW Auxiliary	BBQ's Chips, Ice Cream Sandwich, Beverage
8/3/23	Open / To Be Announced	
8/10/23	Open / To Be Announced	
8/17/23	Starbuck Chamb. of Commerce	Cheesey Chicken Sandwich, Chips, Ice Cream, Bev.
8/25/23	Starbuck Depot	Hot Ham&Cheese, Chips, Cookie, Beverage

Serving items subject to change